

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.357 OF 2017
ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.358 OF 2017
ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.359 OF 2017
ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.360 OF 2017
ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.361 OF 2017
ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.362 OF 2017
ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.363 OF 2017
ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.364 OF 2017
ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.365 OF 2017
ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.366 OF 2017
ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.367 OF 2017
ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.368 OF 2017**

Shri. Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareApplicant
Versus
Prakash Digambar Lanjekar & Anr.Respondents

Mr. Rajaram Bansode for the Applicant.
Mr. S.H. Yadav, APP for the State.

CORAM : BHARATI DANGRE, J.

DATED : 20th JULY, 2022

P.C:-

1. The Court record reveals that the notice has been served on Respondent No.1 through his son. When the

application is called out, none is present.

2. Let the fresh notice be issued to the Respondents intimating about the listing of the application on 29.08.2022.

(SMT. BHARATI DANGRE, J.)