

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 357 OF 2017
WITH
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 358 OF 2017
WITH
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 359 OF 2017
WITH
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 360 OF 2017
WITH
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 361 OF 2017
WITH
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 362 OF 2017
WITH
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 363 OF 2017
WITH
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 364 OF 2017
WITH
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 365 OF 2017
WITH
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 366 OF 2017
WITH
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 367 OF 2017
WITH
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (PVT.) NO. 368 OF 2017**

Anandrao Sarjerao Thombare ... Applicant

Versus

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar and Anr. ... Respondents

Mr.Ganesh Namdeo Kumkar i/b. R.V.Bansode - Advocate for Applicant in all Appeals.

Mr.H.J.Dedhia - APP for the Respondent No.2 – State.

CORAM : S. M. MODAK, J.

DATE : 6th JUNE, 2023

P.C. :-

1. As directed by this Court vide order dated 17th January, 2023, yet the Appellant has to receive certified copies of all the documents.
2. Let these matters be kept on **18th July, 2023.**

[S. M. MODAK, J.]