

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 357 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT

V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 363 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT

V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 365 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT

V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 366 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT

V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 358 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT
V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 360 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT
V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 361 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT
V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 362 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT
V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 367 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT
V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 359 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT
V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 364 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT
V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 368 OF 2017

Anandrao Sarjerao ThombareAPPELLANT
V/S

Prakash Digambar Lanjekar And AnrRESPONDENT

Mr. Mohan M. Chavan h/f. Mr. Rajaram Bansode for the
Appellant

Mr. P. H. Gaikwad, APP for the State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE PRITHVIRAJ K.
CHAVAN J

DATE : 21st February, 2025

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Applicant , stand over
to 28/02/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)